WORLD’S BESTSELLING ACCESSORIES FOR EVERY SONOS PRODUCT
SA-WM  Wall Mount for Sonos Amp
Black
Product Code FLXSAWM1021
UPC Number 5057964000381
UK, European and US (SRP) £49.99 €69.99 $69.99
Product Specifications Height Width Depth Weight
Product Size (mm) 288mm 217mm 70mm 1.1kg
Carton Dimensions (mm) 245mm 180mm 102mm -
Carton Contents 1 x Wall Mount and Instructions (wall fixings not included)
Country of Manufacture UK Outer Carton Quantity 4
Mount it on a wall or even attach it to the rear of your TV –
the Flexson Wall Mount for Sonos Amp allows you to best
position your Sonos Amp whilst keeping things tidy. Once
the steel plate is mounted to the wall, the Sonos Amp simply
slides into position and is held securely. Cables can then
be safely concealed within the stylish cable cover, which
matches the colour of the Sonos Amp. The Flexson Wall
Mount for Sonos Amp can also be fitted to the rear of a TV.
• Bespoke design securely holds the Sonos Amp
• Allows Sonos Amp to be mounted to a wall, freeing up
space
• Sonos Amp and cable cover can be inverted
• Fits to rear of a TV using VESA mounts
• Cable cover with knock-outs keeps things clean and tidy
• Precision engineered. Quick and easy to fit
• High grade-steel construction
• Available in black to perfectly match the Sonos Amp
• Designed and manufactured in the UK
15
0m
m
17
0m
m
75
m
m
10
0m
m
75mm
100mm
150mm
193mm
217mm
31
2m
m
217mm
193mm
28
8m
m
17
0m
m
71
m
m
175mm
15
m
m
AV SUPPLY GROUP
New Zealand:   +64 (9) 274 9172     info@avsupply.co.nz
Australia:   +61 (3) 9071 4585     info@avsupplygroup.com.au